Monthly Performance Snapshot & Reporting

Last Modified on 04/15/2019 10:37 am EDT

We offer an extensive library of research and reporting tools that range from Gross Profit by Month to Conversion
Rates Since Inception. These reports can help you determine where you might want to improve and help manage

future changes.

When you first log in to your Control Panel, your Monthly Performance Snapshot is the homepage, a.k.a the
Dashboard. The colored infographs populate from your reports page data.

Monthly Performance Snapshot
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Gross Profit
$2,488,206.81

$2,673,864.86
$2,759,082.17
$8,695,318.01
$27,393,782.81

Last Month

Last 30

Next 30

YTD

12 Months

Paid Return On Ad Spend
$723,677.80 2,265,269

24,770
Clicks Orders

* Includes sales from Free Shopping. Statistics Based on Last 30 Days
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Last Month 81,845
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Visitors
12,438,252

11,764,712
11,990,730

467,835

2,292,378

Last Month
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Shopping Ads

5,161
e 437,743
Dealer Website 166,515
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To see all of the reports we offer beyond those displayed on your Control Panel Dashboard, go to Research >
Reports or click Reports next to Search Orders. Make sure your website URL is selected in the top right of the

Control Panel.

Research > Reports:



[JEMW #& Orders~ Customers~ Research ~ Inventory ~ Settings ~ Help

Detailed Perfarmance

™ Recent Orders
Group Performance

Old Reports

I Reports

Reports (USA)
Site Conversion

Master View

Reports next to Search Orders:

@M #A Orders~ Customers ~ Research ~ Inventory v Settings v Help

If there are any reports you do not see on your Reports page but are interested in, feel free to contact
Support@simplepart.com to have a custom report generated.



